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Sample # Substance COA descripton Lot Number
Glyp in Orig 

Sample
AMPA in Orig 

Sample
Total Effective 

Glyphosate

ng/g ng/g ng/g

1
S11558 

Bread-Canyon House 
bakery 

7-Grain dairy, soy & nut 
free-Gluten Free 

NA
6.62 2.32 10.11

2
S11559 Bread-Udi's 

Soft White sandwich bread-
gluten free 

NA
1.29 Trace 1.29

3
S11560 Bread-Schar 

Artisan Baker White Bread-
Gluten free 

NA
1.46 Trace 1.46

4
S11561 Bread-Trader joe's 

White Sandwich Bread-
Gluten Free 

NA
3.72 Trace 3.72

5
S11562 Buns-Pacha 

organic Buckwheat Buns-
Gluten Free 

NA
4.56 Trace 4.56

7
S11564 Bread-Simple Kneads 

Quinoa Bread-Gluten Free- 
Organic 

NA
3.75 1.53 6.05

8
S11565

Bread-365 Whole Food 
Market 

Sandwich Bread-Gluten 
Free 

NA
1.36 Trace 1.36

9
S11566

Bagels-Canyon House 
Bakery 

Plain-Gluten Free NA
4.74 1.71 7.30

10
S11567 Bagels-Trader Joe's 

Almost Everything bagel-
Gluten Free 

NA
2.69 Trace 2.69

11
S11568 Bagels-Shar 

Plain new york style pre-
sliced-Gluten Free 

NA
1.34 Trace 1.34

12
S11569 O'Doughs 

sprouted whole grain flax-
Gluten Free 

NA
19.57 Trace 19.57

13
S11570 Pasta-Jovial Spaghetti-Gluten Free NA

Trace 1.77 2.65

14
S11571 Pasta-Barilla Penne-Gluten Free NA

1.32 Trace 1.32



15
S11572 Pasta-Tinkyada 

Brown Rice Pasta-Gluten 
Free 

NA
1.27 Trace 1.27

16
S11573 Pasta-Trader Joe's 

Brown rice Penne pasta-
Gluten Free - Organic

NA
4.45 1.45 6.63

17
S11574 Macaroni-Mountain High Organic Macaroni NA

3.89 1.66 6.39

18
S11575 Pasta-Banza 

Cavatappi CHICKPEA pasta-
Gluten Free 

NA
2837.19 26.14 2876.41

19
S11576

Crackers-Mary's gone 
crackers 

Super seed organic-Gluten 
Free 

4CKR6597; Jan 
09 2025 

32.12 Trace 32.12

20
S11577 Crackers-Simple mills 

Almond flour crackers-
Gluten Free 

045 LH1;
08122024 

46.22 2.04 49.28

21
S11578 Crackers-Milton's 

Crispy sea salt crackerss-
Gluten Free 

B1 ;2024Aug 20 
4.92 4.28 11.34

22
S11579 Crackers-Edward & sons 

Organic rice cracker 
vegetable-Gluten Free 

x003T3K48T; 
05-30-2024 

ND ND ND

23
S11580 Cookies-Glutino 

Chocolate Vanilla Creme-
Gluten Free 

4725 3 306 20; 
jul 29 2024 

2.27 ND 2.27

24
S11581 Cookies-Madegood 

Soft baked mini Cookies-
Gluten Free 

1023 06:52
UPC code 6 

87456 28314 2

2.90 ND 2.90

25
S11582 Cookies-Simple Mills 

Almond Flour Chocolate 
Chip-Gluten Free 

RG C3491; 
06122024 

15.02 1.60 17.42

26
S11583 Cookies-Pamela's 

Figgies and jammies 
mission Fig-Gluten Free 

80101-N30; 
08222024 B5 

55.75 Trace 55.75

27
S11584 Cookies-Simple Mills 

Almond flour Vanilla 
cupcake mix-Gluten Free 

80101-N30; 
08222024 B5 

5.35 2.05 8.42

28
S11585 Muffins-Trader Joes 

Double Chocolate -Gluten 
Free 

20240402
3.05 Trace 3.05

29
S11586 Muffins-Flax4life 

Chocolate Brownies-Gluten 
Free 

NA
117.45 1.78 120.12

30
S11587 Muffin-LiveGfree Cornbread mix-Gluten Free 

26823; 
09252024 

Trace Trace Trace



S11587 Muffin-LiveGfree Cornbread mix-Gluten Free 
26823; 

09252024 

31
S11588 Flour-Bob's Red Mill 

Gluten Free All Purpose 
Baking Flour

24-008-WHQ-
034; 08 Jul 

2024 

143.03 5.56 151.37

32
S11589 Flour-King Arthur Measure for Measure Flour

31283; 
01012025 

3.87 1.90 6.72

33
S11590 Flour-Arrowhead mills Organic All Purpose Flour

X004C0oQB; 
10092024 

4.17 1.46 6.36

34
S11591 Flour-Pamela's 

Artisan Blend Flour Gluten 
Free

2433101R; 
Feb282025 

4.67 Trace 4.67

35
S11592 Bars-Made Good 

Strawberry crispy squares-
Gluten Free 

0823G; 
10302024 

1.15 Trace 1.15

36
S11593 Bars-Kind kids 

Chewy Chocolate Chip-
Gluten Free 

BN23283L42; 
10 Jul 2024 

29.35 8.42 41.97

37
S11594 Bars-gomacro 

Berry granola-Gluten Free - 
Organic

0276; 
07Jun2024 

8.74 Trace 8.74

38
S11595 Bars-Enjoy Life 

Chocolate Candy Bar-Rice 
milk-Gluten Free 

230419 JF70; 
04182025 

6.41 ND 6.41

39
S11596 Dessert-Simple Mills Brownie Mix-Gluten Free 

SP2862308;
10122024 

7.44 1.83 10.18

40
S11597 Dessert-Pamela's 

Chocolate cake mix-Gluten 
Free 

0094101A; 
07312025 

1.60 Trace 1.60

41
S11598 Dessert-Katz 

Fudge brownie muffin 
snacks-Gluten Free 

7022025
3.87 Trace 3.87

42
S11599 Dessert-King Arthur 

Ultimate Fudge brownie 
mix-Gluten Free 

31423; 
07022025 

4.72 Trace 4.72

43
S11600 Snacks-Siete 

Cassava Chips, Tortilla 
Chips-Gluten Free 

04624DSAL12; 
07142024 

4.54 ND 4.54

44
S11601 Snacks-glutino Pretzel twists-Gluten Free 

522740152014; 
Jan142025 

11.98 1.26 13.87

45
S11602 Snacks-Lesser Evil 

Himalayan Pink Salt 
Organic Popcorn

Oct132024 
ND ND ND



46
S11603 Snacks-Siete 

Cassava flour tortillas-
Gluten Free 

NA 
5.23 ND 5.23

47
S11604 Snacks-Quinn 

Peanut Butter Pretzel-
Gluten Free 

0344; 
01272025 

8.58 3.43 13.72


